1FEATURES APPLICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
TPS53126
www.ti.com ........................................................................................................................................................................................................ SLUS909–MAY 2009
DUAL SYNCHRONOUS STEP-DOWN CONTROLLER FOR LOW VOLTAGE POWER RAILS
• Point-of-Load Regulation in Low Power2• D-CAP2™ Mode Control
Systems for Wide Range of Applications– Fast Transient Response
– Digital TV Power Supply– No External Parts Required For Loop

TPS53126
www.ti.com ........................................................................................................................................................................................................ SLUS909–MAY 2009
ORDERING INFORMATION (1) (2)
ORDERING PARTTA PACKAGE PINS OUTPUT SUPPLY ECO PLANNUMBER
Plastic Quad TPS53126RGET Tape-and-Reel
Flat Pack (QFN) TPS53126RGER Tape-and-Reel Green–40°C to 85°C 24 (RoHS and no Sb/Br)TPS53126PWR Tape-and-Reel
TSSOP
TPS53126PW Tube
(1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI
web site at www.ti.com.
(2) All packaging options have Cu NIPDAU lead/ball finish.
Copyright © 2009, Texas Instruments Incorporated Submit Documentation Feedback 3
Product Folder Link(s): TPS53126
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS